
NOTICES

Notice No. 20230209-26   Notice Date   09 Feb 2023

Category Company related   Segment   Debt

Subject   Update Regarding debt securities of Edelweiss Rural &Corporate Services Limited

Content

In continuation to notice no.   20230117-18 dated 17 January 2023 regarding debt securities of Edelweiss Rural & Corporate Services Limited. Trading Members are
requested to note that below Scrip Code bearing the following ISIN would be available for trading with revised terms as mentioned below with effect from Friday, 10th
February 2023:

 

 

Scrip code - 956710 and ISIN - INE616U07036
     
Parti
cular
s

Existing Revised

Abbr.
Nam
e

87EAV
CL27

99EAV
CL27

Scrip
ID

87EAVC
L27

99EAV
CL27

Scrip
long
name

EAVCL-
8.70%-
30-6-27-
PVT

EAVCL-
9.90%-
30-6-
27-PVT

ISIN INE616
U07036

INE657
N07613    

     
Scrip code – 956700 and ISIN - INE657N07381
 

Parti
cular
s

Existin
g Revised

Abbr
.
Nam
e

870EC
SL27

99ECSL
27

Scrip
ID

870EC
SL27

99ECSL
27

Scrip
long
nam
e

ECSL-
8.70%-
30-6-
27-
PVT

ECSL-
9.90%-
30-6-27-
PVT

ISIN
INE657
N0738
1

INE657N
07621    

     
     
Trading Members may contact the following Officials for further details if any:

Name of the Officer Contact details Email Id
Mr. Akshay Arolkar +91 22 2272 8352 debt.listing@bseindia.com

 

Rupal Khandelwal

Assistant General Manager

February 09, 2023 


