NOTICES

Notice No.	20230209-26	Notice Date	09 Feb 2023
Category	Company related	Segment	Debt
Subject	Update Regarding debt securities of Edelweiss Rural &Corporate Services Limited		

Content

In continuation to notice no. 20230117-18 dated 17 January 2023 regarding debt securities of Edelweiss Rural & Corporate Services Limited. Trading Members are requested to note that below Scrip Code bearing the following ISIN would be available for trading with revised terms as mentioned below with effect from Friday, 10th February 2023:

Scrip code - 956710 and ISIN - INE616U07036

Parti cular s	Existing	Revised
Abbr. Nam e	87EAV CL27	99EAV CL27
Scrip ID	87EAVC L27	99EAV CL27
Scrip long name	EAVCL- 8.70%- 30-6-27- PVT	9.90%-
ISIN	INE616 U07036	

Scrip code - 956700 and ISIN - INE657N07381

Parti cular s	Existin g	Revised
Abbr Nam e	870EC SL27	99ECSL 27
Scrip ID	870EC SL27	99ECSL 27
Scrip long nam e	ECSL- 8.70%- 30-6- 27- PVT	ECSL- 9.90%- 30-6-27- PVT
ISIN	INE657 N0738 1	INE657N 07621

Trading Members may contact the following Officials for further details if any:

Name of the Officer	Contact details	Email Id
Mr. Akshav Arolkar	+91 22 2272 8352	debt.listing@bseindia.com

Rupal Khandelwal Assistant General Manager February 09, 2023